10:30AM Worship
1-3PM Card Bingo

10:30AM - 3pm

Worship + Brunch

T

A

10:30AM Worship

T

X

10:30AM Worship

9am Walmart Bus

10AM Coffee
2:30-4PM Second Harvest
5PM Bible Study

9am Cub Bus
10am Coffee & a Treat
5pm Bible Study

9am Walmart Bus

10AM Coffee
2pm Movie: The Equalizer 2
5PM Bible Study

9am Cub Bus
10am Coffee & a Treat
5pm Bible Study

9am Errand Bus

10:30AM Water Aerobics
11AM-12PM Office Closed — Staff Meeting

*2PM Diamond Dot Day

10:30AM Water Aerobics

11AM-12PM Office Closed — Staff Meeting
7

*4pm Luncheon w/
John Tourage

2PM Cards For Everyone

9am Errand Bus

10:30AM Water Aerobics
11AM-12PM Office Closed — Staff Meeting

2PM Cards For Everyone

10:30AM Water Aerobics
11AM-12PM Office Closed — Staff Meeting

2PM Cards For Everyone

*2PM Movies Out @
Champlin Theater

10:30AM Exercise
2PM CARD BINGO!

S 10:30AM Exercise
- 2PM Birthday Social
February Birthday’s!

\ "0
| = 2 ' B 5 3 s & . TR a3 Zo - O
& 205 3 3-8 3 3 F 5. 83 2.5 8 3 8 83§ s
) - » - o 3 . ’ - 4
"HAPPY BIRTHDAY
11 B e e N N Soe ¥ 1= ‘
- -8 2 B 2 B 5 % 5 LA ‘5 B 3 - B 2 - 4 T2 F 2 N 152 A

10:30AM Exercise
3PM Social Trivia

10:30AM Exercise
3PM Social: Games

10:45am Chair Dancing Yoga

C *42:30 — 2PM

Valentine
Chocolate Making

¥ ¥~ | 10:45am Chair Dancing Yoga

*12:30 - 2PM

b Valentine

Chocolate Making

4:30PM Resident Activity Meeting

10:45am Chair Dancing Yoga

2PM FREE GROCERY BINGO!

v

10:45am Chair Dancing Yoga
*3PM Let’s Play Dominos

* 9
[ ]
[ ]
2.
o c

Calendar Ke

Excerise Classes
Reminders

Activities in red require
sign up

*Special Resident
Requested events

10AM Watch & Jewelry
10:30AM Walking Club

2pm Movie: About Time
5-8 Resident Hosted Games

10:30AM Walking Club

3

*11am-1pm
Valentine’s Day
To-go bag Event

5-8 Resident Hosted Games

10:30AM Walking Club

*42:30pm Let’s Eat
Lunch @ Biaggi’s
Maple Grove

9 *4:30pm Black History

Month, WHY?

5-8PM Resident Hosted Games

10:30AM Walking Club
2PM FREE GROCERY BINGO!
5-8PM Resident Hosted Games

9-4PM Open Craft Day

*12:30 -1:30PM
Living Black
Museum + Lunch

Yy

BLACK HISTORY
MONTH

Yo

“'Tis better to
have loved and lost

than never to have
loved at all.”

S

-

v

\-

~

I never lose. I either
win or learn.

-Nelson Mandela

/




